2/13/19
2/16/19

2/23/19

2/21/19
3/1/19

3/2/19

3/1/19

3/14/18

3/16/19

3/21/19

3/26/19

3/30/19
4/2,3,4/19

4/5-6/19

4/11/19

4/13/19

4/16/19

4/20/19

4/23/19
4/25/19

5/4/19

5/11/19
5/21/19

5/18/19

Weds.
Sat.

Sat.

Weds.
Fri.

Sat.
Thurs.
Thurs.
Sat.
Thurs.
Tues.

Sat.
Tue-Thurs

Fri./Sat.
Thurs.
Sat.
Tues.
Sat.

Tues.
Thurs.

Sat.

Sat.
Tues.

Sat.

5/24-25/19 Fri./Sat

*Only qualifying athletes will participate in these meets

Meet the Coaches Night
Covina 5-Way

Colt Classic

South Hills/Northview
Track Picture Day

*Saddle Up Invite
West Covina/Nogales
Rowland

The Qualifier

San Dimas

Northview

Covina Invitational
Spring Break- Practices

*Arcadia Invitational
Baldwin Park

*SGV Championships
Wilson

*Mt. Sac Relays

*Valle Vista League Prelims
*Valle Vista League Finals

*CIF Div. III Prelims

*CIF Finals
Track Banquet

*CIF Masters

*CIF State

Schedule revised 2/2/19 subject to change

Covina Track & Field 2019

DISTRICT FIELD HOUSE
Covina District Stadium

Covina District Stadium

Covina District Stadium
District Stadium

Vista Murrieta HS
Covina District Stadium
Rowland HS

Covina District Stadium
San Dimas HS

Covina District Stadium

Covina District Stadium
Covina High

Arcadia High

Baldwin Park HS
Covina District Stadium
Covina District Stadium
El Camino College

Wilson HS
Wilson HS

Estancia HS

El Camino College
District Stadium Fieldhouse

El Camino College

Buchanan HS (Clovis)

VALLE VISTA LEAGUE CHAMPIONS
2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016,2017

www.covinatrack.com IG — CovinaTrack, Facebook — CovinaTrack

REMIND 101 — TEXT @DDAEHG3 TO 81010

6:30pm
9:00am

8:00am
3:15pm
2:30pm

8:00am
3:15pm
3:15pm
8:00am
3:15pm
3:15pm

8:00am

9am

TBA
3:15pm
TBA
3:15pm
TBA

3:15pm
3:15pm

11:00

11:00
6:00pm
11:00

TBA



