Covina Track & Field 2019

2/13/19 2/16/19	<i>Weds.</i> Sat.	Meet the Coaches Night Covina 5-Way	DISTRICT FIELD HOUSE Covina District Stadium	<i>6:30pm</i> 9:00am
2/23/19	Sat.	Colt Classic	Covina District Stadium	8:00am
2/27/19 3/1/19 3/2/19	Weds. <i>Fri.</i> Sat.	South Hills/Northview *Track Picture Day *Saddle Up Invite	Covina District Stadium <i>District Stadium</i> Vista Murrieta HS	3:15pm <i>2:30pm</i> 8:00am
3/7/19	Thurs.	West Covina/Nogales	Covina District Stadium	3:15pm
3/14/18	Thurs.	Rowland	Rowland HS	3:15pm
3/16/19	Sat.	The Qualifier	Covina District Stadium	8:00am
3/21/19	Thurs.	San Dimas	San Dimas HS	3:15pm
3/26/19	Tues.	Northview	Covina District Stadium	3:15pm
3/30/19 4/2,3,4/19 4/5-6/19	Sat. <i>Tue-Thurs</i> Fri./Sat.	Covina Invitational Spring Break- Practices *Arcadia Invitational	Covina District Stadium <i>Covina High</i> Arcadia High	8:00am <i>9am</i> TBA
4/11/19	Thurs.	Baldwin Park	Baldwin Park HS	3:15pm
4/13/19	Sat.	*SGV Championships	Covina District Stadium	TBA
4/16/19	Tues.	Wilson	Covina District Stadium	3:15pm
4/20/19	Sat.	*Mt. Sac Relays	El Camino College	TBA
4/23/19 4/25/19	Tues. Thurs.	*Valle Vista League Prelims *Valle Vista League Finals	Wilson HS Wilson HS	3:15pm 3:15pm
5/4/19	Sat.	*CIF Div. III Prelims	Estancia HS	11:00
5/11/19	Sat.	*CIF Finals	El Camino College	11:00
5/21/19	Tues.	Track Banquet	District Stadium Fieldhouse	6:00pm
5/18/19	Sat.	*CIF Masters	El Camino College	11:00
5/24-25/19 Fri./Sat *CIF State Buchanan HS (Clovis) TBA *Only qualifying athletes will participate in these meets				

Only qualifying athletes will participate in these meets

VALLE VISTA LEAGUE CHAMPIONS

2002, 2003, 2004, 2005, 2006, 2007, 2008, 2010, 2011, 2012, 2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, 2017

www.covinatrack.com IG - CovinaTrack, Facebook - CovinaTrack

REMIND 101 - TEXT @DDAEHG3 TO 81010